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50135
50190
80806
50268
50095
79173
66756
62954
60704
74488
80606
74555
50143
50063
74400
77200
80355
50118
50203
79622
75310
74490
71667
72701
72349

Nome

RUI ALBERTO AGRELA GOUVEIA
PAULO JORGE MARTINHO SILVA
Steffen Peter Gothert

EUCLIDES MANUEL DA SILVA NEVES DOS SANTOS

ANTONIO JULIO DO CARMO FERREIRA
JOSE RUI SANTANA DO AMARAL
MANUEL ANTUNES MOREIRA

LUIS ALEXANDRE DE SOUSA SILVA
CARLOS JOAQUIM AZEVEDO RIBEIRO
José Manuel Martins Gordalina
ZHUANG SUN

Filipe do Carmo Silva Magro

PAULO ALEXANDRE CARVALHO LUCAS R.MALVA

LAURENTINO MADEIRA PINTO

MARIO CARVALHEIRO BENTO DA SILVA
BOGUSLAW RYSZARD KOSYLAK

Jorge Manuel Duarte Beja

MANUEL MARQUES PEREIRA

LUIS ABILIO LOPES CORREIA

Mério Antonio de Abreu Parente da Cruz
Jodo José Lopes Antunes

José Paulo Dourado Ferreira

Luis Paulo Pereira da Silva

Hélder Duarte Camara Florenga

Carlos Manuel de Lemos Ramos Dionisio

Federacao Portuguesa de Ténis de Mesa
2024/2025
Veteranos V Masculinos

Clube

CTM LISBOA

CTM LISBOA
Independente

CSC DE ORGENS
CIR.LARANJEIRO

AR NOVELENSE

NCR VALONGO

CP EDP - LISBOA

CDC Navais

CASA BENFICA LEIRIA
DESP.MONTE REAL
CFEA-Club Football Estrela
CP EDP - LISBOA

CF OS BONJOANENSES
MONTAMORA SC

GC FIGUEIRENSE
Independentes - lisboa
AR Canidelense

NCR VALONGO

GD DA MEADELA

CB Leiria

CB Leiria

GC SANTO TIRSO
Sporting CM

AR CANIDELO

Vet V
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Vet V
Vet V
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Vet V
Vet V
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Vet V
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Vet V
Vet V
Vet V
Vet V

1° Torneio de Veteranos

S Cidade Caldas da Rainha
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Y 2° Torneio Casa do
Sl Benfica de Leiria
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EYINR 1 Torneio Masters
SdEd Anabela Fernandes
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FPN I Torneio Masters Odete

SAEd Cardoso
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Torneio Nacional de
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450
360
230
150
140
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110
90
80
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[=Bf=BTorneio A. R. Novelense
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